- e oo - INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE SIDE. -~ . ‘
No. G337Thid . - Idaho Corporation Annual Report Form 2. Registered Agent and Office
Return To Due No Later Than November T, 1947 = “SANDRA Ae THOMAS -
1. Malling Address — Please Correct £:13 3143 219 2HD STREEY MNORTHe 53U

Secretary of State
Room 203, Statehouse

TWIN FALLSe 10ANWU

See attached

Boise, ID 83720 UNITED WAY OF MAGIC VALLEY, INCe | 83301 K v ‘._
SANDEA Ae THIIBAS 3. Incorporated Under The LEUM TE RE D
e 219 SECORD 5Te Nes SULTE & of :
REQ”; «;;{(E TWIN FALLSe 1D 0CT 14 1937
A k SIATE OF IDANO
. 4 Names ancLW rs and Directors o L _
) 1 Name Street or P.O. Address City State Zi
&1 Wt SR _
President:  Robert P. Thomas 1100 Blue Lakesa Blvd. N. Twin Falls ID 301
Secretary: Orriette Sinolair 262 Lineoln St. Twin Falls Ip 3301
Directors; ‘

8. | certify that 3
true, correctis

5. Nature of Business
Fund Reising and Disbursement

Date September 1%, 1987

to Qualified Agen'eiea Signature 1
\ Neme 757 Sahdra A. Thomas

Tte Exeeutive Director

b N I B TRl i N |

i I




FIRST NAME

Bill
Bill

Bob
Carl

Carl

Fritz
Greg
James F
Jay
Jean
Jeff
John
Kris
Liga
Orriette
Richard
Ruth
Steve
Sue

Tom
Verna
ZoeAnn

o

*Jim

LAST NAME

Maguire
Specht

Thomas
Koehler
Snow

Wonderlich
Lindsay
Renell
Bailey
Cilek
Harris
Shuss,
Harvey
Donnelley
Sinclair
Nixon
Stevens
Maxwell
Summers
Bush
Raymond
Shaub

M. D.

United Way Board 9/87

!

MAILING ADD

403 Main Avenue W,
P. 0. Box 709

1100 Blue Lakes Blvd. N.
1379 Poleline Rd. E.
210 Main Ave, W.

P. 0. Box 366

634 Taylor

P.0. Box 1299

P.0. Box 128

1305 Fremont Drive
P.0. Box 1629

666 Shashone St. E.
P.O. Box 1924

P. 0. Box 1292

262 Lincoln

Box M

P.0.Box 394

P. 0. Box 378

P.0. Box 409

P. 0. Box 587

Rt 4 Box 7094

Rt. 3, Box €745
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Falls
Falls
Falls

Falls
Falls
Falls
Falls
Falls
Falle
Falls
Falls
Falls
Falls

Twin
Twin
Twin

Kimberly
Twin Falls
Jerome
Falls
Falls
Falls
Falls

Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin

ID
ID
D

ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ip
ID
ID
1D
ID
ID
ID
ID
I§)
ID
ID
Ib

83301
8331¢

83301
83301
83301

83303
83301
83303
83303
83301
83303
83301
83303
83303
83301
83341
83303
83338
83303
83303
83301
83301




